Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: JBM SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 12-09-2023; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 11-11-2023; Name of IP: Venkataraman Subramanian; Process
Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 13433

Category of Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amount of Amount of claims ~ Amount of claims Details in annexure

stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

contingent claims

rejected

under verification

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

400831

NA

Secured financial
creditors

17556329

17091041

465288

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

39

1893538435

1803269342

90269093

Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

0

0

0

Annexure 5

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

10

2375820

1839242

536578

Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

2278907

2185102

93805

Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

2222052

48624

2173428

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

Total

21

78

59629588

1977601131

14

36

22684137

1847117488

36945451

130483643

400831

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-11-28 14:26:27-e5231a7ff06646fa388349ff65b48001.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-11-28 14:26:27-95b42f8b760f6cc8dc1fe1d79af57bad.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-11-28 14:26:27-4c1217a750ba986e197de6979e554ed0.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-11-28 14:26:27-0e21e6c27e7b28302d82e02c15c82d8f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-11-28 14:26:27-63bcdcc1ac57911e1c7034b754eac791.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-11-28 14:26:27-66930a68a7ed1c2263c07245b7d560ef.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-11-28 14:26:27-54deedf115173b3c0a31f1a62d3faa10.pdf
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