Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: JBM SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 12-09-2023; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 11-11-2023; Name of IP: Venkataraman Subramanian; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 13433

SI. no.	Category of stakeholders	Summary of claims received		Summary of claims admitted		Amount of	Amount of claims	Amount of claims	Details in annexure
		No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	contingent claims	rejected	under verification	
1	Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs								NA
2	Liquidation costs incurred till date							400831	NA
3	Secured financial creditors	1	17556329	1	17091041	0	465288	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors	39	1893538435	9	1803269342	0	90269093	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	10	2375820	7	1839242	0	536578	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	2278907	3	2185102	0	93805	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)	4	2222052	2	48624	0	2173428	0	Annexure 8
9	Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	21	59629588	14	22684137	0	36945451	0	Annexure 9
Total		78	1977601131	36	1847117488	0	130483643	400831	